Salén BO1

SALON B01
NiUmero
de prueba Nombre C.l

1169 José Adrian Gadea 4.092.694-7
1170 José Cabral 4.788.462-9
1171 José Federico Acosta 4.271.638-4
1172 José Luis Mesa Cornalino 3.524.771-8
1173 José Luis Moreles 4.429.841-3
1174 José Luis Olivera Pertuso 2.669.251-0
1175  José Miguel Silchenko 3.170.945-3
1176 José Moura 5.885.231-4
1177  José Pedro Etcheverry 4.065.014-0
1178 José Pedro Irigoyen 4.056.930-7
1179 José Pedro Moraes 3.885. 306-1
1180  José Pedro Ruiz Toja 3.646.310-5
1181 José Pedro Techera 3.888.747-0
1182 José Perdomo 1.297.017-8
1183 José Sellanes Garcia 3.200.774-7
1184 Josmar Nunez 4.206.277-1
1185  Juan Angel Diaz Luthar 1.297.144-5
1186 Juan Carlos Silva Gonzalez 3.482.880-8
1187 Juan Carlos Delmonte 1.367.830-7
1188  Juan Carlos Reyes Amestoy 3.310.865

1189 Juan Dupont 4.108.334-4
1190  Juan Gerardo Davila Pereyra 1.942.217-8
1191 Juan Pablo Pedreira 2.713.326-6
1192  Juan Raul Espinosa 1.721.847-4
1193 Juan Rizzo 3.771.804-4
1194 Juan Vladimiro Stefani 2.777.885-0
1195  Julio Burgos 3.941.827-2
1196 Julio Cesar Martinez 1.187.291-3
1197 Julio César Verde Esclavi 3.480.486-2
1198 Julio Ensenat 1.486.145-8
1199 Julio Linares 5.405.189-3
1200  Julio Miguel Herrera 2.517.663-8
1201 Julio Pérez 2.728.700-9
1202 Julio R. Morrison 1.190.659-0
1203 Julio Ruben Leitton 3.628.647-2
1204 Leandro Duarte 1.289.520-7
1205 Leandro Gonzalez 4.669.602-3
1206 Leonardo Espinosa 4.103.489-8
1207 Leonardo Nieto 3.898.266-0
1208 Leonardo Vifas Sellanes 2.914.431-2
1209 Leticia Abadi Ramirez 4.111.606-8
1210 Leticia de Marco Marquez 2.510.286-3
1211 Linet Pucella 3.381.088-0
1212 Luis Alberto Claro 4.072,806-0
1213 Luis Alberto Lucero 3.307.627-8
1214 Luis Andrés Gonzalez 1.805.506-7
1215 Luis Angel Pisani Rebellato 2.580.620-5
1216 Luis Baroni Gémez 4.367.462-8
1217 Luis Barreiro 1.808.375-1
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Luis Casaravilla

Luis Gonzalo Martinez
Luis Hector Canapale
Luis Ignacio Otegui

Luis Liberati

Luis Marcelo Alcoba Pena
Luis Martinez

Luis Pardifas

Luis Salgero

Luis Vecchio

Luis Victor Pérez

Marcel Aubague

Marcelo Alejandro Toledo
Marcelo Barreiro

Marcelo Baubeta

Marcelo Castillo

Marcelo Etcheverry Gonzalez
Marcelo Fernandez
Marcelo Martinez
Marcelo Mendez Cabrera
Marcelo Nunez

Marco Antonio Mora Lépez
Marcos Conde Acosta
Marcos Carpintero

Mario Caballero

Maria Hoffman Beloso
Maria Patricia Popelka
Mario Bordino

Mario Laredo

Mario Martirena

Martin Lacuesta

Martin Rodriguez

Martin Tarde

Mathias Vilar

Matias Leonel Sosa Sanchez
Matias Pereira

Mauricio Arcauz

Mauricio Chiossoni
Mauricio Panizza

Mauro Betschard
Maximiliano Mufioz
Miguel Aballe

Miguel Angel Herrera
Miguel Franco Pereyra
Miguel Luciano Gonzalez
Miguel Ponce

Nebi Inan

Nelson Ariel Silva Ferreira
Nelson Burgos Rodriguez
Nelson de Ledn Dechia
Nelson Espagnolo

Nestor Javier Sosa
Néstor Sequeira
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4.045.640-7
2.808.770-3
3.804.302-8
3.329.181-4
3.029.107-1
4.233.092-4
1.860.297-1
1.584.669-1
1.774.833-2
2.645.058-8
3.270.726-8
4.477.298-0
4.263.992-6
2.792.211-8
3.596.954-0
1.805.597-6
3.671.137-4
2.953.929-8
4.265.684-5
1.302.645-9
3.433.819-6
1.804.467-8
4.151.502-8
4.654.138-3
1.987.861-4
2.636.463-2
1.662.931
4.172.942-9
3.056.508-2
4.146.042-9
2.691.194-4
1.491.861-3
4.148.347-7
4.965.334 -5
5.048.224-8
4.350.518-0
3.397.711-7
4.603.915-0
1.697.140-5
4.467.941-9
2.749.955-9
5.918.927-7
1.779.661-8
4.180.905-5
3.021.988-1
2.533.391-7
5.697.780-9
4.845.014-4
1.993.116-1
2.760.244-5
3.550.716-0
1.504.108-7
4.193.361-0



1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323

Salén BO1

Niber Panuncio Buono
Nicolas Landa

Nicolas Rodriguez Sosa
Nicolas Silchenko
Normann Neuhauser
Oscar Giménez Cesar
Oscar Gomez

Oscar Pérez

Daniel Marrero

Ovidio Llanes

Pablo Bertiz Espinosa
Pablo Carneiro

Pablo Cristobal

Pablo Diaz

Pablo Emerson Pefa
Pablo Gonzalez

Pablo Izquierdo

Pablo Luna

Pablo Martin Bosqué
Pablo Martinez

Pablo Pachot

Pablo Rafael Alen Aguilar
Pablo Romero

Pablo Sena

Pablo Trinidad

Pablo Velazquez

Pablo Viana

Paulo Petkoff

Pedro Boné Hernandez
Pedro Pesce

Pedro Valois Berrondo
Rafael Bentancort
Ramiro Chucarro
Ramon Ceballos
Raphael Batista

Raul Debenedetti

Raul Gustavo Benis Oliveri
Raul Humberto Montiglio
Raul Mateos

Raul May Garayalde
Raul Molinelli

Raul Pérez Pena

Raul Pérez Zito

Raul Taranto

Renel Mohozzo Faccio
Ricardo Gémez

Ricardo Oliver Fernandez
Ricardo S.Risso Méndez
Ricardo Sosa

Ricardo Vila Horne
Ricardo Wasersztein
Richard Long Gonnet

Richard Omar Burgos Acosta
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1.038.438-3
3.127.478-3
4.035.183-1
4.239.372-0
781.050 -1
1.385.229-8
1.685.557-2
3.075.401-5
1.342.061-3
3.389.360-4
2.910.826-9
3.894.488-2
1.977.483-2
4.644.402-1
2.772.584-3
1.939.819-3
4.158.285-1
3.638.079-3
3.993.695-7
2.922.428-3
3.447.312-8
2.005.841-7
2.886.268-6
3.595.325-8
4.035.864-1
2.965.895-7
4.485.036-4
3.681.505-9
2.781.782-8
1.695.265-7
4.269.847-5
3.292.453-9
2.609.420-9
1.907.186-4
3.814.262-8
3.711.814-9
1.169.311-3
1.870.260-0
4.427.692-0
1.723.562-3
4.709.602-2
1.713.546-0
3.696.890-1
1.662.110-3
3.185.922-8
5.069.182
1.542.252-2
3.173.156-3
4.341.258-7
1.887.031-0
1.646.467-3
4.636.146-0
4.277.222-3
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Richard Peralta

Roberto Juan Alvarez Abreo
Roberto Long Nusspaumer
Roberto Mateo Prestes Bustillo
Roberto Perucca

Rodolfo Pellegrin Martinez
Rodrigo Alonso Ariztia
Rodrigo Correa Castro
Rodrigo F. La Greca
Rodrigo Gonzalez
Rolando Ringeltaube
Roman Emilio Ramirez
Roman Moreno

Romero Rafael

Ruben Maria Scognamiglio
Ruben Molinelly

Sandra Sinigaglia
Santiago Pardifias
Santiago Pereira

Santiago Pieri

Santiago Rojas

Santiago Ruiz Molina
Schubert Gallo

Sebastian Bermudez
Sebastian de Laplana
Sebastian Yanni Costa
Sergio Diaz Hernandez
Sergio Pereyra

Sergio Petronco

Silva Diaz Fernando Radl
Silvia Bandera

Silvio Alarcon

Susana Moreno

Tabaré Alvarez

Thomas Sztern

Valeria Diaz

Veronica Patifio Aleman
Victor Witt Perdomo
Victor Hugo Rodriguez
Walter Daniel Bentancor
Walter de Melo Curbelo
Walter Fuentefria

Walter Hugo Brescia
Walter Reyes

Washington Rodriguez
Washington Torres
Wishter Bermudez
Wolmar Ackermann
Xavier Sosa Arias

Zelmar Gonzalez

José Luis Camacho
Silvana Karina Barboza Acosta
Adrian Echeveste
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3.136.309-5
1.215.715-2
2.508.512-4
3.300.436-0
2.802.242-8
1.736.150-8
3.062.675-5
4.385.188-4
3.076.776-9
3.834.114-5
1.744.323-9
4.118.522-5
4.090.351-3
1.929.000-8
2.649.449-5
1.765.561-0
2.538.984-7
4.414.308-0
4.606.090-9
1.945.587-8
4.655.711-4
4.423.116-6
1.429.766-9
4.013.952-6
4.071.596-8
3.079.955-6
4.242.102-4
2.908.779-0
1.505.100-2
2.674.605-2
2.881.489-9
4.143.103-2
3.832.332-9
3.726.260-3
4.177.508-6
4.072.399-1
1.787.399-1
2.710.326-7
3.688.309-6
3.673.063-3
3.843.033-8
2.660.434-5
1.837.452-6
3.475.594-4
1.711.656-5
2.011.921-7
4.730.335-8
2.639.591-4
4.823.423-1
5.181.048-6
2.022.434-7
2.559.961-2
3.709.894-7
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1377 Nelson Moos 2.819.709-5
1378 Carlos del Pino 1.083.104-1
1379  Osvaldo Rodrigo Olivera Herrera 3.575.356-1
1380 Rodrigo Guzman Barreto Galusso 4.848.408-0
1381 Cecilia Montero 3.854.530-0

Page 5



	Salón B01

